DESSERTS

1. Poached pears, cardamom scented rice kheer, strawberry coulis with fresh seasonal fruit £3.50
compote

2. Apple banana and chocolate spring roll, with chocolate sauce and vanilla Ice cream. £2.95
3. Carrot halwa and lime zest scented sweet soft cheese, minted fruit, raspberry fool. £3.50
4. Strawberry cheese cake, sweetened whip cream and cherry. £2.95
5. Light fluffy sponge cake balls chilled in cold saffron flavour milk and garnished with £3.50

pistachios (Rasmalai)

6. Soft vermicelli in almond flavoured milk with rose syrup topped with vanilla ice cream £3.50
(Faluda)



SORBETS AND ICE CREAM

Passionfruit or Lemon sorbet £2.95
Vanilla or Chocolate ice cream £2.95
Mango or Almond flavoured home made kulfi £2.95

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

DESSERT WINE
Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc Concha Y Toro (Chile) Half bottle £11.95
Light and fresh with plenty of papaya and peach, with hint of honey, yet still wonderfully palate cleansing.

LIQUEURS (25ml) SPIRITS (25ml)
Baileys £2.25 Remy Martin VSOP £2.50
Benedictine £2.25 Martel Brandy £2.25
Cointreau £2.25 Balvenie Single Malt £2.50
Drambuie £2.25 Glenfiddich Single Malt £2.50
Sambuca £2.25 Glenmorangie Single Malt £2.50
Southern Comfort £2.25 Bells £2.25
Tia maria £2.25 Jameson's £2.25
Jack Daniel £2.25
Johnny Walker Black Label £2.50

Amaretto £2.25



DELUXE SPIRITS (25ml)
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Johnny Walker Gold Label
Royal Salute

Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Extra

TEA AND COFFEE

Coffee

Latte

French Coffee
Irish Coffee
Caribbean Coffee
Italian Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£13.95
£13.95

£1.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.95
£1.95

Tea

Massala Tea
Mint Tea
Earl Gray Tea

£1.50
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95



